
Government of Odisha

Works Departi'nent
x+.i(+

UOIATION CALL NOTICI:

o | -r 07 .12 i E00i 1 20I [i Lql \l-oq -Lot{

Sealerj Quotation in Oflic.ial lettcr llcacl/l)ad are invitr:d frorn intr:ndirr1l Rr:5,,istcred

tirrns/Suppliers located in Uhubarreswar having valid I lN/SltlN nurnber with CSI tiegistraliorr Certif irale

for sLrpply ol Officc Stationcrii:s /Artir.lcs as pcr Litc list cnc.loscrl for oflir.ial Lrst'in Worl(s l)sp.l11 nr(int

lltc dr:tails of thc artrr.lcs carr aiso ir,.' oblaineci frurn llrc Of iice tstablislrnrr:rrt ll St:r.iiorr ol ',\ori<s

[)epartmcrtl on any working day bctwcen 3.00 P lV to,1 :0(i i) lt4

The Quotation should re ach the undersignccl in tht . per.ifir:rJ 1lr,'rf itrr-'ra- or) or' l:t'{orc lty

24.092018 by 2.00 P.M. ai thr: late:t and thc'Quotatiorrs ',r.,ill 
ire or.rcrrcd on thc sante d,ry at l; ]0 P \.4 irr

the presence of QLrotationcrs or their authorizcd rr:prcsr,;1l.ri vr'if iiroy srt iikc FLtr.tlselt:r't r(rt'o1 :,rr1rpllc,

will be marje on thc basis of lowr:st prir-c. offert:r-1 by lhc iirrns/{)calcrs/Supplit'rs sLrbjt'rl lo iLr f iir:rt:r 1 tll

othi:r corrdilions

-l-lre authority rcserves tl're right 1(.\ accept or-rCjcct arry QuotartiOi-r wilhr.rLrt asstgrrilrFl irr}y,rc;lsl)ir

thereo{ llre Quot;rtions receivcd iq irrcrrrrrplr:te: shapl: or aiter thc sclreCirlcrl rjalo arrd littt'',lr.rli L.,tl

:,rrrnrlarily rcjcr.ted Thr: arr-r:ptcd Qrrotation will rr:rnirin virlii till 3i 0J.10'l{l Lttllr'i'; ,)rt(1 ,:rrtil ,l cji:,':,:t.r rl

')

{'

tcl tlre conlrary is takeir by Works Departrnent

rVremr; N, 1u12t--2.- /w, oarerl 1l -'ocl -2A\{
Copy frtrv;arded to aii Dr:;r,rrtrrrenI wi'.h;r reqrresl 1o displiry lirc Quttllr. i-,r't (-,til Nt,'i t'' rr, 1i]r'I

Not'ct, Bo.rrd V

\lemr- N,, [q2-83 /w, rralr'rr i7-o--9-9,\( 
Dc,t'iv .ffiTilf

Copy Iorwardcri io Notrr.c Fj.t.irri r.l lWorks [)t:pirrtr;rrtnl/5 spartr r-s1-rit't, to C, lrarti Irlr' 
-qqllt

lvcnro N,,, \qLtrl z*, darccr..1-l -01-}o\tr 
Dt'1rtrlv 5''1'1r'r;rr7 t. (Jovl

Copy forrvarCcd Lo the 11e,.rrj, Slater I)orial Group, ll Ccntr-i:, Secretariat. Blti,barrr:swar with a

rr:quest to clrsplay the same in thr: Covr..rrinrent wcb srte of Works [)r-'partmr:nr fo. wirjc pt,[ltirl$

{rc r),r r,/ 
.,..,.,,,ffiS }-tk-

lq 2tb' it -oct -Yo\{
N'it'trto Nu .:.....t. .. .. l'\r1., rj,,tll: 1....r .. . .......

Cgtry {r;rw,trcjcrj tr., tlr,' (-ltit i llt,r t'1)iiiriit5L, Sr:cr,'l;r .tt tttr ttllorr)l,t1torr ilrr'r l)i i r'(,\(li ,'

i )(,1ri!1 ,r, l)(,( rIl
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Sl No llarle of the ltem
2

OFFICE STATIONERI S

Qua nt rty

3

Unit i)rir.r: -[ax

4r)
Io1;r i i)rirl
6

I Add Gel Rifit

2 Calling Bell-Ding Dong(Cona)

Car Freshncr (Godrcj AER)

CD-DVD (Blank) (tVoserbcar)

CD- Bla n k(M cscrbea r)

Cello Tape 1"-1f2"

Computer papcr(10* I)*) part
BOGSM )

Computcr paper(15* 12*2 part
BOGSM )

Dak Bag (Ordinary / Superior)

10 Dak Pad (Plastic)/ Cotton Bindin63

11 Dot pen (L uxor)

12 DustbinPlastictVtedium/Sr.rall

13 Emergency light (BPL)

14 Engagement Pad Stand

3

4

5

6

7

9

15 Envelop (Size 11""5" 1,0"*4*)& A 4
Size

Extension cord (Cona)

1.1 Fevistic Big / Small

18 Glass Cover (Per set)

19 Hand Calling Bell

Jotter riffle (red)

)1 Jug (Plastic)

16

)) .Jute thread (Bundle)
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40
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42

43

41

AaAJ

46

4/

l(nite

tuck & Kt,y (Mob;r1)

tuck & Kcry (Godrr:j 9, /,_lt:aver)

lVlug (plastic)

Odon il

Paper weight (Glass)

Pen Stand (four holder with pen)

Pen (Add Gel)

Pencil Natraj

Pen Stand (Executive)

Phynile- 1Ltr

Pin Cushion

Plastic Electric Wire

Plastic folder

Plug - 5 AMP

Punching Machine -singlei Double
(Kngaroo)

Rernote Calling Bell

Rifill-Big, Smalt (tink)

Rolling Register

Room Freshner (Lavander/l emptation

Salu Cloth

Savlen Hand wash

Scalc (Bi5i/Srnalt)

Soap casr:

Spoon



,13

,19

5C

Stanrp Pad (big/ nrcdiLrrrr/ Srnall)

Stanrp Pad lnk (korcs)

Stapli:r Pin (Uig/ mcdiurr/ s;n'rall)

Staplcr (Big/rncdiurm/smaI| )

Starter Philips/cromton-10w

Starter Ph ilips/cronrton 40w

Sugar free tablct (small)

Table lamp (bajaj)

Tablc top

Tag (50 cach bundle)

.1-ea 
tray (tvlilton)

Telephone cord

Telephone cord lcss

Telephone Adoptcr(BEETtt )

Telephone set 1+ 1 Beetel

Tclephonc Socket

Torch Battery(bi5;) Fveready

Towel big size-car/middle size/small

51

5)

53

54

55

56

5/

i)9

60

til

:)8

6?

63

64

65

66

SIZC

Writing Pad (Plain)

67 Fax Film (Panasonic)

Xerox paper(A 4), (A 3)&Lcgalsizc(JK
Bond-Red)

Bath Room mat

Thermo colou r water Bottlc(tM ilton )

7l|r, 712 Ltr

6u

69

70


